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MAIN FLOOR (2F)

14:00

=REE [uvel
BEEE [(BYREL]

Nyantora {LIvE]

THEBE / RERH (BFRE)]

1EroY [LIVE]
SIRESR [BYSEE]

RD/INL—F [uve]
tao tajima / shohei asano /

shunji [BRM&EH]

tofubeats [LIVE]

Plamov [BR{&EH]

TeddyLoid X DAOKO [DJ&LIVE]
bait [BRIGEH]

olKiller [pJ]
HFEE [BMFEE]

20:20

EFL<DYY > DIFS & [LIVE]
AdA [BRSEH]

TIME TABLE

13:30

16:50

17:30

18:10

18:50

19:20

19:50

20:20

SECOND FLOOR (1F)

i-sakurai [DJ]
MIKA (midori-gumi) [BRM&IEH]

Ja4—FR-HT7L51F [pi]
MIKA (midori-gumi) [BRM&EH]

wkles] [LIVE]
irishoak [BRYKEH]

taquwami [LIVE]

moxus [BR{KEH]

KAMRA [LIVE]
Masatatsu Nakamura [BR{EGEH]

EARIS [Lvel
BAE [MKELR]

Maika Loubté [LIVE]

AID-Dcc [RGB ]

i-sakurai [DJ]

chelmico [LIVE]

Kigse [BR{KRL]

stuts [LIVE]
H2-T2 [BRM&GIEH]

Lycoriscoris [Live]

HREKER /hydekick [BRYSEE]

13:30

16:10

17:00

17:40

18:30

19:20

20:10

2017.06.24 SAT.

THIRD FLOOR (4F)

TSUBASA YASUDA [DJ]

KENJI MARUYAMA [DJ]

specialswitch [DJ]

DJSHIORI (F—LXk5ER) [pJ]

neonao [DJ]

YonYon (BRIDGE) [DJ]

jazzu de osaka [DJ]




